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T 1530nm - 1570nm 1530nm - 1570nm

RACE <5% <5%

BAIE <1.5dB (1dB Typ.) <3dB (2dB Typ.)

Bl >55dB >55dB

TREETE1 >1MHz >200kHz

TERESTHE -50C to 700C -50C to 700C

=k /T -400C to 850C -400C to 850C

BN RE PM PANDA PM PANDA

o faped st SMF28 SMF28

B4 0.8m fiber standard, 900um jacket optional

EER Specify connector type

R~ 85x85x15mm 85x85x15mm >1MHz
160x103x30.5mm 200kHz to 1IMHz
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R 1530nm - 1570nm 1530nm - 1570nm
R E <5% <5%
AR <2.0dB (1.5dB Typ.) <4.5dB (4dB Typ.)
[l >55dB >55dB
R FE1 >4MHz >400kHz
TIERETE -50C to 700C -50C to 700C
T/ fETF -400C to 850C -400C to 850C
BN DY SMF28 SMF28
e aparatetit] SMF28 SMF28
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JEEE T REETE
R~F 160x103x30.5mm 160x103x30.5mm
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DIP|O|L |- -(11]158] - - -
Type: Wavelength: Cable type: Input Connector: Output Connector:
] 15-1530nm 0-none 0-none 0-none
D: 1-900um loose 1-FC/SPC 1-FC/SPC
E: tube 2-FC/APC 2-FC/APC
F: 3-5C/SPC 3-5c/spC
4-SC/APC 4-5C/APC

* Others available * Others available

C 15-1530nm 0-none 0-none 0-none
1-900mm loose 1-FC/SPC 1-FC/SPC
D: tube 2 - FC/APC 2 - FC/APC
E: 3-SC/sSPC 3-SC/SPC
F: 4 - SC/APC 4 - SC/APC

* Others available * Others available
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